
College Open Days 2021-2022 

 

Please check with individual colleges for open event times or to check the event is going ahead. 
You may need to register for the event online. 

 

 
https://www.walsallcollege.ac.uk/ 
 

Walsall College 
01922 657000 

Thursday 25th November 
Saturday 15th January 
Tuesday 22nd March 
Thursday 23rd June 
 
See website for more details 
 

 

https://www.wolvcoll.ac.uk/ Wolverhampton 
College 
01902 836000 

Wednesday 24th November -Virtual 
Saturday 27th November -Open day 
See website for more details 
 
 

 

 
https://www.dudleycol.ac.uk/ 
 

1.  

Dudley College 
01384 363 363 

Saturday 15th January 
Saturday 12th March 
Wednesday 8th June 
See website for more details 
 

 

 
https://www.southstaffs.ac.uk/about-
us/rodbaston-campus/ 
 

Rodbaston College 
Rural Enterprise 
Academy 
0300 456 2424 

Saturday 27th November 
See website for more details 
 

 

 
https://www.sandwell.ac.uk/ 
 

1.  

 

Sandwell College 
0121 667 5000 

Central Sixth, New Street, for A Levels 
Central Campus, 1 Spon Lane, for all other courses 
and apprenticeships 
Thursday 11th November 
Saturday 13th November 
See website for more details 
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College Open Days 2021-2022 

 

Please check with individual colleges for open event times or to check the event is going ahead. 
You may need to register for the event online. 

 

Please check individual college websites for opening times. You may need to pre-register before attending; you may also need to take 

documentation with you e.g. school report or examples of work. 

Always Check the individual college to check times. 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.ucb.ac.uk/home.aspx  University College 
Birmingham 
0121 604 1000 

Saturday 20th November 
See website for more details 
 

 

https://www.halesowen.ac.uk/  Halesowen College 
0121 607 7777 

Wednesday 10th November 
Saturday 22nd January 
Tuesday 26th April 
See website for more details 
 
 

 

https://www.bmet.ac.uk/  BMET  
0121 446 4545 

Wednesday 17th November 
Wednesday 16th February 
Saturday 25th June 
See website for more details  
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